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
ft

9,948 1985 10/13/2024 $999,900 $491

2 Active New, Active: 10/13/2024 MLS ID: 6770688

This exquisitely renovated 2,036 sq ft home is the epitome of modern elegance and comfort, located on a generous 9,948 sq ft
corner lot. With 3 spacious bedrooms and 2.5 baths, this home offers both style and function, perfect for families or those who
love to entertain. Inside, you'll find stunning hardwood flooring throughout, smooth texture interior walls, and an open-concept
layout that seamlessly connects the living areas. The gourmet kitchen is a showstopper with stainless steel appliances, a built-in
fridge, 36'' range, microwave drawer, custom cabinetry, bar area, and gorgeous quartz waterfall countertops. The attention to
detail continues outdoors with beautiful new landscaping and custom lighting that set the scene for your private oasis. No HOA
governing this neighborhood. The backyard is designed for entertaining with a sparkling pool, built-in BBQ, pergola, and cozy fire
pit - perfect for family gatherings or weekend parties. Additional highlights include a new roof, energy-efficient HVAC system,
smooth stucco exterior, upgraded windows, doors, and hardware, plus an epoxy-finished garage floor that adds a sleek touch to
your spacious garage. This home is truly turn-key, with every inch thoughtfully designed for comfort and style, making it ideal for
entertaining or a family-friendly retreat.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

12210 N 67th St Single Family 4/3 3,015 sq
ft

45,432 2005 10/4/2024 $6,999 mo. $2

3 Active New, Active: 10/4/2024 MLS ID: 6766534

2022 FULL UPDATED SANTA BARBARA ACRE NO HOA! BY KIERLAND-QUARTER ( 67ST-CACTUS) 1+ACRE NO HOA
PAVER DRIVERWAY-POOL ( . 4 BR/3 BATH, NEW HARDWOOD FLOORS WHOLE HS - JACUZZI TUB, 2 FIREPLACES
(WOOD BURING) ALL BATHS UPDATED! GRANITE IN KITCHEN, STAINLESS - GAS COOKING - CAN DO UNFURNISHED,
WILL DO LONG TERM LEASE! 2 MASTER SUITES WITH WALK-IN CLOSETS, VERY LIGHT AND BRIGHT! 4 CAR GARAGE
WITH 8 FT DOORS, POOL, FIREPIT - SPORT COURT VERY QUIET STREET!GREAT LOCATION ONLY 5 MIN OFF 101 CAN
GET TO AIRPORT OR DOWNTOWN PHOENIX IN 20 MINUTES (NON TRAFFIC) ( $4M HS NEXT DOOR AND $4.5M
ACCROSS STREET CAN BE UNFURNISHED AT $7500 MO LONG TERM 2-5 YEAR MIGHT DO PURCHASE OPTION
$2.5MILLION

Courtesy of Realty One Group

6232 E Aire Libre Ln Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,999 sq
ft

3,853 1985 8/14/2024 $675,000 $338

4 Active New, AUC: 8/14/2024 MLS ID: 6743774

Amazing location! Beautifully remodeled and spacious 3 bedroom 2 bath home near Kierland and Scottsdale Quarter. Split
floorpan, with brand new stainless steel appliances, new electrical, new plumbing, stone countertops, updated bathrooms and
new flooring throughout. Close to Kierland and Scottsdale, easy access to the 51 and 101. This won't last!

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

5234 E Blanche Dr Single Family 4/2 1,607 sq
ft

9,939 1979 10/23/2024 $2,950 mo. $2

5 Active New, Active: 10/23/2024 MLS ID: 6774829

Great opportunity in Scottsdale for a single-family home under 3k per month. Nice upgrades throughout, vaulted ceilings, new
appliances, flooring and paint. Huge lot with RV parking and tons of room for entertaining! Don't miss out on this amazing
Scottsdale property

Courtesy of Real Broker

5064 E Campo Bello Dr Single Family 4/3 2,311 sq
ft

2,745 2024 10/3/2024 $3,195 mo. $1

6 Active New, Active: 10/3/2024 MLS ID: 6766311

Brand New 4 bed 2.5 bath home plus loft and den in the gated community of Arabella. The Lexington plan enjoys a spacious
great room attached to large kitchen with island, tall mocha colored cabinets, granite tops, under mount lighting, walk-in pantry
and a complete stainless steel appliance package. Downstairs also includes a den, half bath, laundry room with washer and dryer
and 2-car garage. Upstairs includes a large master suite, loft area, 3 additional bedrooms and hall bath with dual vanities. Master
suite has large bedroom, walk-in glass shower, dual vanities and private toilet room and walk-in closet. Home is attractively
appointed with 9 foot ceilings throughout, 8 foot doors and modern brushed nickle hardware. Community enjoys a community
pool, park, walking trails & tot lot.

Courtesy of Denman Realty Group, L.l.c

4901 E Kelton Ln, Unit 1224 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,088 sq
ft

523 1984 10/25/2024 $409,900 $377

7 Active New, Active: 10/25/2024 MLS ID: 6775829

A charming dual master condo nestled in the prime 85254 Scottsdale location. Everything is brand NEW. This newly renovated
two level floor plan offers a timeless design. New real wood flooring throughout. Enter through the open living room with
adjustable lighting, and cozy up to the fireplace this fall. It leads to a completely new, bright kitchen featuring custom high end
cabinetry/countertops, and new appliances with a generous amount of natural light. It is followed by a spacious and newly paved,
enclosed backyard and storage closet. Upstairs you will enjoy the luxury of vaulted ceilings and two private master bathrooms.
Great community with resort style Pool.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

Market Activity Report Scottsdale, AZ 85254

Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 11/6/2024



New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

16442 N 58th St Single Family 4/3 2,725 sq
ft

7,929 1992 9/27/2024 $1,075,000 $394

8 Active New, Active: 9/27/2024 MLS ID: 6763151

Welcome to Your Desert Oasis! Nestled in the heart of Scottsdale, this beautifully updated 4-bedroom + den, 2.5-bath home
offers a blend of modern luxury and Southwest charm. Situated on a spacious lot this property boasts a lush backyard with a
sparkling pool, perfect for Arizona's sunny days. Step inside to find a bright, open floor plan w/vaulted ceilings, tile flooring, &
large windows that fill the space w/natural light. The gourmet kitchen features granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, & a
breakfast bar, ideal for entertaining. The primary suite is your personal retreat, offering a spa-like bathroom w/dual vanities, a
soaking tub, and a walk-in closet. Tons of recent updates like new A/C & thermostats, exterior paint, micro & fridge, garage
storage, full list available Located in the desirable 85254 zip code, this home is minutes from world-class dining, shopping, and
outdoor activities. With a 2-car garage, ample storage, and proximity to top-rated schools this home is perfect for families or those
looking for an Arizona getaway. Don't miss the chance to experience luxury living in Scottsdale's prime location!

Listing Courtesy of Exp Realty

5701 E Sandy Ln Single Family 4/3 2,349 sq
ft

14,497 1977 10/2/2024 $3,295 mo. $1

9 Active New, Active: 10/2/2024 MLS ID: 6765425

Move-In Ready on 01/09/2025! FALL MOVE-IN SPECIAL! $399 MOVE-IN, if moved in on or before 01/16/2025! Move-In special
includes the admin fee and ONE WEEK FREE RENT! $350.00 paid per month over 10 Months towards security deposit! Prorated
rent is due one week after move-in! 1st full month of rent is due on FEB 1ST! (Animal fees are not included in this move-in special
and are due at move-in if applicable) 4Bed/2.5Bath Home at 56th/Cactus. Home includes 2 garage, covered patio, pool, fireplace,
living room, family room, kitchen, 4 beds, 2.5 baths, carpet/tile flooring, ceiling fans, and w/d hookups. w/d in unit and private
fenced-in backyard. Kitchen includes refrigerator, electric cooktop, microwave, and dishwasher. Utilities to stay in owner's name,
billed to tenant in portal.

Courtesy of Market Edge Realty, Llc

5122 E Shea Blvd, Unit 1164 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,086 sq
ft

1,082 1985 9/26/2024 $399,900 $368

10 Active New, Active: 9/26/2024 MLS ID: 6762456

Own your home for less - ask about our rate buy-down! TATUM & SHEA - Location, location, location! This 2-bed, 2-bath ground-
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